
Preschool
Schedule

TIME SCHEDULE

Morning Work

Music & Movement
Question of the Day

Centers/Small Groups
Large Group
Story Time

Prepare to Go Home

15 min.

20 min.

10 min.

10 min.

20 min.

40 min.

20min.

10 min.

5 min.

2.5 Hours | 5-year-olds

Pledge, Schedule, Jobs, Calendar, Weather

ABCJesusLovesMe

Circle Time

Snacks


